Boat Number Captain Last Name Captain First Name

655
383
452
591
578
49
669
672
407
438
48
663
8
542
546
166
386
517
519
18
155
55
653
123
489

Parsons

Barber Sr, Noah BP

Clough
Williams D

Strickland Mark

May Dillon
Miller
Triay
Howell
Hoffmeyer
Snipes
Vining

Strickland Mike

Way

Rose
Stewart K
Certer
Matheson
Nelson D
Joseph
Cannady
Abney
Wheeler
Proescher
Rohan

Jeff
Noah
Mike
David
Mark
Dillon
Kadyn
Adam
James
Shane
Marty
Frank
Mike
Heather
Lyle
Kenneth
Kevin
Matt
Deedo
Matt
Justin
Ted
Tom
Al
Dan

Boat/Team Name  Angler Last Name Angler First Name Division

Final Approval
Black Pearl 1
Suthern Style
Above Quota
Reel Broke

Jax Drains

DTF

Tighten Up
The Unsportsmanlike
Suzie-Q
Blackfish

Walk Thru Il
Fish Candy
Second Chance
Cherokee Rose
Island Time
Reel Hungry
Kingpin

D's Knots
Outtaline

Ruff N It
Turtle
4WHEELERS
Debt Finder
Dialed-In

Parsons

Barber Sr, Noah BP

Clough
Williams
Strickland
May
Miller
Triay
Howell
Hoffmeyer
Snipes
Vining
Strickland
Way

Rose
Stewart
Certer
Deguzman
Nelson
Joseph
Cannady
Abney
Wheeler
Proescher
Rohan

Fish 1
Jeff General 44 96
Noah 2 FISH AGG 68.61
Mike General 41.16
David General 39.6
Mark General 39.15
Dillon General 37.6
Kadyn General 35.16
Adam General 34.55
James General 34.18
Shane General 33.2
Marty General 32.79
Frank General 32.49
Mike General 32.35
Heather General 32.29
Lyle General 32.27
Kenneth General 313
Kevin General 30.81
Dennis General 29.5
Deedo General 29.41
Matt General 29.24
Justin General 28.94
Ted General 28.88
Tom General 28.8
Al General 28.65
Dan General 28.22



Boat Number Captain Last Name

Captain First Name

Boat/Team Name

Division

655 Parsons
452 Clough
591 Williams

Boat Number Captain Last Name

Jeff
Mike
David

Captain First Name

Final Approval
Suthern Style
Above Quota

Boat/Team Name

Big Fish Calcutta - $100
Big Fish Calcutta - $100
Big Fish Calcutta - $100

Division

383 Barber Sr Noah Black Pearl 1 2 Fish Aggregate Calcutta - 100
49 May Dillon Jax Drains 2 Fish Aggregate Calcutta - 100
591 Williams David Above Quota 2 Fish Aggregate Calcutta - 100
Boat Number Captain Last Name Captain First Name Boat/Team Name Division
655 Parsons Jeff Final Approval Big Fish Calcutta Only +250
591 Williams David Above Quota Big Fish Calcutta Only +250
49 May Dillon Jax Drains Big Fish Calcutta Only +250
Boat Number Captain Last Name Captain First Name Boat/Team Name Division
49 May Dillon Jax Drains 2 Fish Aggregate Calcutta - 250
591 Williams David Above Quota 2 Fish Aggregate Calcutta - 250
655 Parsons Jeff Final Approval 2 Fish Aggregate Calcutta - 250
Boat Numt Captain Last N Captain First N Boat/T N Divisi
655 Parsons Jeff Final Approval High Roller Big Fish Calcutta- $500
49 May Dillon Jax Drains High Roller Big Fish Calcutta- $500
48 Snipes Marty Blackfish High Roller Big Fish Calcutta- $500

Fish 1
44.96
41.16

39.6

Fish 1 Fish 2

2 Fish Agg

355
37.6
39.6

Fish 1
44.96
39.6
37.6

Fish 1 Fish 2

33.11
26.66
20.75

68.61
64.26
60.35

2 Fish Agg

37.6
39.6
44.96

Fish 1
44.96
37.6
32.79

26.66
20.75
14.39

64.26
60.35
59.35



Boat Number Boat/Team Name Angler Last Name Angler First Name Division Fish 1
578 Reel Broke Strickland Christina Lady Angler 39.15
49 Jax Drains Dix Kaitlyn Lady Angler 37.6
383 Black Pearl 1 Bennett Chelsey Lady Angler 35.5




Boat Number Captain Last Name Captain First Name Boat/Team Name

578
669
438
663
564
18
155
102
71
381
66
419
525
24
463

Strickland Mark

Miller
Hoffmeyer
Vining
Rose
Joseph
Cannady
Peeples
Beckner
Kelly
Bethencourt
Duncan
Sikorski
Robey
Anderson

Mark
Kadyn
Shane
Frank
Lyle
Matt
Justin
Michael
Jason
Phillip
Jose
Corey
Donnie
Alton
Shawn

Reel Broke
DTF
Suzie-Q
Walk Thru ll

Cherokee Rose

Outtaline
Ruff N It
Beach Bum
Catch Up
Time Served

The Flying Button

Cant Git Right

Marine Specialties
Deep Pleasure
Fishin Impossible

Angler Last Name Angler First Name Division

Strickland
Barns
Wolters
League
Rose
Joseph
Ricketts
Peeples
Beckner
Kelly
Mousa
Duncan
Dozier
Altieri
Anderson

Grayson
Logan
Kaydn
Garrett
Brody
Louie
Bentley
Justin
Lucas
Anita
Brody
Hayden
Bradley
Tyler
Raegan

Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler
Junior Angler

Fish 1

39.15
35.16

33.2
32.49
32.27
29.24
28.94
27.48
26.54
26.51
26.38
26.26
26.24
25.64
24.75



Boat Number Captain Last Name Captain First Name Boat/Team Name Angler Last Name Angler First Name Division Fish 1

26 Pollard Randy Fish Fool Pollard Randy Closets to 14lbs  13.98
Boat Number Captain Last Name Captain First Name Boat/Team Name Angler Last Name Angler First Name Division Fish 1

419 Duncan Corey Can't git right Duncan Corey Closest to 18/bs 18.01
Boat Number Captain Last Name Captain First Name Boat/Team Name Angler Last Name Angler First Name Division Fish 1

7 Lunsford Marty Nothing But A Thang Lunsford Marty Closest to 22lbs 22.00



